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HKU SPACE International College 2020 Graduate Survey 

 
Employment Information 

 

Employment status: 

 
Number of graduates responded: 153 

 
Monthly salary of graduates: 

 
Number of graduates responded: 104 

 

Working full-time

(47.1%)

Working part-time

(19.6%)

Business owner/ 

self-employed/ 

Engaged in family 

business/ Received 

job offer and would 

start working soon

(5.2%)

Looking for a job

(24.2%)

No plan to work yet

(3.9%)
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Job Search 

 

Time taken to secure the first job offer: 

 
Number of graduates responded: 98 

 

19.4%
20.4%

25.5%

16.3%
15.3%

3.1%

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

15.0%

20.0%

25.0%

30.0%

Before

graduation

Within 1

month

1 month - 2

months

2 months - 3

months

3 months - 6

months

6 months or

above

Time Taken to Secure First Job Offer


